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ACADEMIC CALENDER 
 

Academic Session: 2022-2023 
 

Sr. 

No. 
Activity Commencement Cessation 

Total 

Days 

1 First Session Friday, 1st July, 2022 
Wednesday, 30th 

November, 2022 
110 

2 
Admission Process 

 
Friday, 1st July, 2022 Saturday, 16th July, 2022 14 

3 
Induction Programme 

(for 1st Year Students  
Monday, 18th July, 2022 

Saturday, 23rd July, 

2022 
06 

4 
Teaching Days 

(Odd Semester) 

Monday, 25th July, 2022 
Saturday, 22nd October, 

2022 
71 

Wednesday, 9th November, 

2022 

Wednesday, 30th 

November, 2022 
19 

   90 

5 First Term Vacation Monday, 24th October, 2022 
Tuesday, 8th 

November, 2022 
16 

6 

Odd Semesters 

University 

Examinations/ 

Non-instructional days 

Thursday,1st December, 2022 
Saturday, 21st January, 

2023 

45 

 

7 
Academic Session 

(Second Session) 
Monday, 23rd January, 2023 

Saturday, 27th May, 

2023 
98 

8 

Non-instructional days 

(For N.S.S., Gathering 

etc.) 

Monday, 23rd January, 2023 
Tuesday, 31st January, 

2023 
07 

9 
Teaching Days (Even 

Semesters) 

Wednesday, 1st February, 

2023 

Saturday, 27th May, 

2023 
91 

10 
Even Semesters 

University Examination 
Monday, 29th May, 2023 Saturday, 1st July, 2023 29 

11 
(Second Term 

Vacation) 
Monday, 29th May, 2023 Saturday, 1st July, 2023 34 









 


